

Bill on HIC Bill

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of M.M. 10154					
					from Nauban 10154
					to Haripur tola
Name of agency - Waki Ansari					
Agreement no - 08/2021-22					
Date of Commencement - 18.3.2021					
Date of Completion - 17.12.2021					

Record Entry

measurement HIC

HIC 15/12/23
N.C.

Zaharad
10.5.23
N.C.

Abstract of Cost

1/1) Construction of working bench mark
- do - C/I.

0.835 KM vide T.M.B. Page no - (21)
@ Rs 6458.96/KM = Rs 5393.00

2/2) Construction of Reference Pillars - do -

0.835 KM vide T.M.B. Page no - (21)
@ Rs 3694.94/KM = Rs 3085.00

3/3) P/V Clearing and grubbing - do - C/I

0.25 HA vide T.M.B. Page no - (21)
@ Rs 52970.34/HA = Rs 13243.00

Rs 21721.00

Continuation

G.O. Rs 21721.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4) Construction of embankment with Lead 1000M - do - C/I					
294.73M ³ vide TMB Report (22)					
@ Rs 190.07/M ³ = Rs 56019.00					
5/5) Construction of Embankment with Lead 100M - do - C/I					
687.70M ³ vide TMB Report (22)					
@ Rs 153.78/M ³ = Rs 105755.00					
6/7) Excavation for roadway in Box cutting - do - C/I.					
27.62M ³ vide TMB Report (22)					
@ Rs 75.54/M ³ = Rs 6626.00					
7/9) Const of GSB grading - I - do - C/I					
458.68M ³ vide TMB Report (22)					
@ Rs 3890.39/M ³ = Rs 1784444.00					
2/10) Providing, laying, spreading with Gr-III - do - C/I					
207.75M ³ vide TMB Report (22)					
@ Rs 4676.44/M ³ = Rs 971530.00					
9/23 providing & fixing runway board - do - & Nos vide TMB Report (22)					
@ Rs 13178.63/Nos = Rs 26357.00					
					Rs 2972452.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/31) P/W in extension for foundation - do - C/I.					
75.24 M ² vide TNS Page no. (23)					
@ Rs 279.09/M ² = Rs 20999.00					
11/32) Providing Sand filling in foundation - do - C/I.					
5.72 M ³ vide TNS Page no. (23)					
@ Rs 42.50/M ³ = Rs 2581.00					
12/33) Providing Brick Soling on foundation					
57.28 M ² vide TNS Page no. (23)					
@ Rs 27.05/M ² = Rs 1549.30					
12/34) P/W for C.I. on foundation - do - C/I.					
12.34 M ² vide TNS Page no. (23)					
@ 6998.66/M ² = Rs 85746.00					
14/35) P/W Brick Masonry on H.W. - do - C/I					
53.02 M ² vide TNS Page no. (23)					
@ Rs 5917.65/M ² = Rs 312754.00					
15/36) P/W and applying 100mm. H.P. - do - C/I.					
15.00 M vide TNS Page no. (23)					
@ Rs 3991.71/M = Rs 59876.00					
= Rs 3472201.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/57> plastering with Cement mortar on Brick Work - do - E/I					
72.80 M ² TMB Pagona (24)					
@ Rs 206.91/M ² = Rs 15063.00					
7/35> P/V 1.5MM thick Cement Putting - do - E/I					
26.52 M ² Vile TMB Pagona (24)					
@ Rs 59.37/M ² = Rs 1574.00					
					Rs 34888.38.00
Add DIST 12%.					413661.00
Add S. Fee 1%.					3488.00
					Rs 34888.38.00
Deduct 5.95% as per Agreement					(-) 234572.00
					Rs 3707815.00
Less Pre. Payment					(-) 3218384.00
					Rs 484431.00
Hiy 05/2023 J.G.					
					10.5.23 AE